Vagleskogstafetten

21.06.2017

Stafett D/H 13-16

Rank

DSQ

Navn

1 Stavanger Orienteringsklubb lag 1

Sara Nystrgm Olsen
Arne Jacob Nystrgm Olsen
Vilde Margrethe Seebbg

2 Ganddal IL lag 3

Tobias Rgdde Andres Nybak Urdal

Thomas Barvik Maland
Ingrid Lamark

3 Ganddal IL lag 2
Ole Kristian Taksdal
Anna Taksdal
Nora Svendsen

4 Algard Orientering lag 1
Alida Oftedal
Nora Byrkjedal Levang
Samuel Kleppa

5 Ganddal IL lag 1
Jonas Arvik Sandal
Aksel Dommersnes
Erlend Bremnes

6 Sandnes IL (Rogaland) lag 2
Ola Wathne Thingbg
Simon Fjermestad Helgesen
Bjarnar Peikli
Sandnes IL (Rogaland) lag 1
Kalle Jongenburger
Markus Richter
Omund Thu Landstad

Etappetid #

14:44
13:55
13:57

14:46
15:01
17:08

14:44
15:06
17:51

18:21
18:47
21:12

17:30
23:34
21:17

26:48
17:57
23:08

17:25
13:07
20:50

Total tid #
42:36
14:44
28:39
42:36
46:55
14:46
29:47
46:55
47:41
14:44
29:50
47:41
58:20
18:21
37:08
58:20

1:02:21
17:30
41:04

1:02:21

1:07:53
26:48
44:45

1:07:53

0
17:25
30:32
51:22



DSQ



